



Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Bid Summary
118065 HMA Pavement
7/16/2018

Vendor Name:		Tri County Paving		Payne & Dolan					
CTH PQ	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
416.0160	300	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00				
455.0605	900	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00				
460.5223	3,120	\$64.50	\$201,240.00	\$63.70	\$198,744.00				
460.5224	2,080	\$69.50	\$144,560.00	\$71.50	\$148,720.00				
601.0411	4,300	\$18.00	\$77,400.00	\$15.70	\$67,510.00				
602.0405	7,400	\$6.00	\$44,400.00	\$4.90	\$36,260.00				
602.0415	800	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00				
602.0515	136	\$32.00	\$4,352.00	\$28.00	\$3,808.00				
602.1500	12	\$95.00	\$1,140.00	\$85.00	\$1,020.00				
SPV.180.7	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00				
TOTAL		\$506,192.00		\$483,362.00					
US 12/18 Beltline	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
204.0120	5,163	\$20.00	\$103,260.00	\$4.65	\$24,007.95				
455.0605	253	\$10.00	\$2,530.00	\$3.00	\$759.00				
460.6224	593	\$200.00	\$118,600.00	\$150.00	\$88,950.00				
619.1000	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00				
643.5000a	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00				
646.4520a	1	\$20,950.00	\$20,950.00	\$2,985.00	\$2,985.00				
TOTAL		\$315,340.00		\$147,601.95					
B-13-462	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
204.0120	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00				
455.0605	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
460.7424	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00				
619.1000	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
643.5000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
646.4520a	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
TOTAL		\$57,600.00		\$39,200.00					
B-13-466	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
204.0120	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00				
455.0605	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
460.7424	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00				
619.1000	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
643.5000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
646.4520a	1	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
TOTAL		\$57,350.00		\$39,200.00					
B-13-289	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
204.0120	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00				
455.0605	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
460.7424	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00				
619.1000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
643.5000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
646.4520a	1	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
TOTAL		\$72,250.00		\$47,200.00					
B-13-438	Est. Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
204.0120	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00				
455.0605	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
460.7424	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00				
619.1000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
643.5000	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
646.4520a	1	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
TOTAL		\$72,300.00		\$53,200.00					